Lancaster County, VA, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$645

0

$165
$322
$165
$159
$290
$1,746
$20,952

Married
Couple

$649

0

$324
$403
$330
$213
$429
$2,348
$28,176

Adult, One
Child

$649
$430
$310
$403
$400
$259
$402
$2,853
$34,236

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Lancaster County, VA, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$649
$559
$259
$403
$345
$270
$432
$2,917
$35,004

Two Adults,
2 Children

$878
$860
$628
$644
$634
$421
$566
$4,631
$55,572

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$878
$1,097
$547
$644
$634
$443
$627
$4,870
$58,440

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$811

0
$322
$370
$268
$177
$177

$64
$619

$2,808
$33,696

Married
Couple

$1,098
0

$614
$740
$606
$306
$306

$99
$949

$4,718
$56,616

Adult, One
Child

$1,098
$538
$597
$740
$811
$378
$378
$82
$1,033
$5,611
$67,332

Household STABILITY Budget, Lancaster County, VA, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,098
$731
$504
$740
$811
$388
$388
$64

$4,724
$56,688

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,427
$1,075
$1,213
$1,184
$1,018
$592
$592
$123
$1,621
$8,845
$106,140

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,427
$1,312
$1,047
$1,184
$1,018
$599
$599
$99
$1,658
$8,943
$107,316

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..
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