## Lancaster County, VA, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Lancaster County, VA, 2015							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$645	\$649	\$649	\$649	\$878	\$878	
Childcare	0	0	\$430	\$559	\$860	\$1,097	
Food	\$165	\$324	\$310	\$259	\$628	\$547	
Transportation	\$322	\$403	\$403	\$403	\$644	\$644	
Healthcare	\$165	\$330	\$400	\$345	\$634	\$634	
Miscellaneous	\$159	\$213	\$259	\$270	\$421	\$443	
Tax	\$290	\$429	\$402	\$432	\$566	\$627	
Monthly Total	\$1,746	\$2,348	\$2,853	\$2,917	\$4,631	\$4,870	
Annual Total	\$20,952	\$28,176	\$34,236	\$35,004	\$55,572	\$58,440	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..

Household STABILITY Budget, Lancaster County, VA, 2015							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$811	\$1,098	\$1,098	\$1,098	\$1,427	\$1,427	
Childcare	0	0	\$538	\$731	\$1,075	\$1,312	
Food	\$322	\$614	\$597	\$504	\$1,213	\$1,047	
Transportation	\$370	\$740	\$740	\$740	\$1,184	\$1,184	
Healthcare	\$268	\$606	\$811	\$811	\$1,018	\$1,018	
Miscellaneous	\$177	\$306	\$378	\$388	\$592	\$599	
Savings	\$177	\$306	\$378	\$388	\$592	\$599	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$619	\$949	\$1,033		\$1,621	\$1,658	
Monthly Total	\$2,808	\$4,718	\$5,611	\$4,724	\$8,845	\$8,943	
Annual Total	\$33,696	\$56,616	\$67,332	\$56,688	\$106,140	\$107,316	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

 $For an additional\ infant\ add\ 1\ percent; for an additional\ 4\ year\ old\ add\ 1\ percent; and\ for\ an\ additional\ child\ add\ 1\ percent.$ 

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Virginia Department of Taxation, and Virginia Department of Social Services..